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Classified Deadlines:  Bannernews: Line & Display Fri., 2 p.m. Eagle/Herald Line & Display: Mon., 1 |p.m.

 

KINGS MOUNTAIN
824 East King St.

704-739-7496 ° Fax 704-739-0611

BELMONT - MOUNT HOLLY
132 N. Main Street

704-825-0580 Fax 704-825-0894

CHERRYVILLE
107 East Main St.

704-435-6752 » Fax 704-435-8293
 

 

just for fun.

 

HAPPY ADS
Place a Happy Ad and celebrate
a birthday, job promotion, or

Include a photo!

Starting at $15.
Call 704-739-7496 for

more information

00

  

WHEN RUNNING AN AD......Please read your ad the first week it runs. Occasionally,
errors occur, so if you should find a mistake in your ad, please let us know right away.
We'll be happy to make the necessary changes. Republic Newspapers assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors or omissions of copy. It is your responsibility to read your ad

either on the proof for display ads or the first weekit runs forclassified line ads and notify
us of any such errors. We reserve the right to adjustin full any error by publishing a cor-
rected insertion. All copy must be approved by the newspaper, which reserves the right to 3
request changes, reject or properly classify an ad. Publisher reserves the right to cancel ;
‘any ad at any time. All advertising is subject to credit approval.

 

line or opening| statement.

to call.
with one phone: call.

 

= MODULARS FOR SALE
———————————

AFFORDABLE HOMES- No

Credit Check. From $500 1
down. Call Pk. Mgr. 704-
865-1001. tfn.

AWESOME SAVINGS.
Display Model Home. 3
Bdrm 2 Bth, Was

$120,000-Now  $74,900-

Your Land. No Down
Payment. Call 1-800-672-
9223. 8:10,17.

m FOR SALE BY OWNER

IN GASTONIA-3 BR, 2 BA, 2
car garage, 1742 sq. ft.
many extras, unfinished

bonus room, gas logs,
hardwood flooring, beauti-

fully landscaped with arbor
& fenced yard, great
schools, $164,900, Call

704-853-0472. tfn.

OFF CHERRYVILLE HWY-3
BR, 2 BA 1,960 sq. ft. Mfg

Home. 1 1/2 acres, 5 yrs
old. Septic, Well, Heat

Pump, Fireplace,

Appliances and Drapes
included. Owner pays clos-
ing. Open House Daily.
Reduced to $79,000. 704-
629-5884. 8:10.

un

or 704-864-9204. 7:20-

8:10.

BR APTS FOR RENT-
$135.00 per week,
$200.00 deposit, refer-
ences required. All utilities
furnished. Call 704-435-
9369 or 704-472-8277.

7:27-8:23.

HOUSE FOR RENT IN KM-
415 Crocker Rd. 5 BR, 3

BA, Full Basement. Central

Air & Heat. Appliances
Included. 1 acre lot.
$1000/month. $1000
Security Deposit. 704-606-
5752. 8:10-17.

HOUSE FOR SALE OR
RENT IN CHERRYVILLE-
2 BR, 1 BA Home. new
paint, deck, garden space,
close in. $400.00 per
month. Call 704-530-8803.
8:10.

FOR RENT-Nice, Clean, 2 BR

furnished and unfurnished
mobile homes near I-85 in
Kings Mountain. Central
air, paved drive, good
neighbors. No Pets. $90.00
per week. 704-473-8819 or
704-734-1617. 8:10-31.

BUSINESS FOR RENT
 

BEAUTY/BARBER SALON

 

m HOMES FOR RENT/LEASE salae
2 BR &3 BR MOBILE HOMES Divided Rooms. All Brick
FOR RENT. Nice and Building. Excellent
clean. Water Furnished. Condition. Heat/Central
NO PETS. Oak Grove Air. Must See! 200 Waco
Community in Kings Rd., 704-813-3541.

Mountain. 704-739-0259 Reduced to $500/mo.
or 704-739-1462. tfn. 8:10,17.

IN. CHERRYVILLE-DUPLEX-
Large 1 BR for Rent. = SERVICES

Utilities Included.
$490/month, Plus Deposit.
704-829-0875 or 704-996-

1062. tfn.

HOUSE & MOBILE HOME
FOR RENT-Stove, Ref.,
Washer & Dryer
Furnished. Private Lot. No
Pets. $95.00/Week +
Deposit. 704-739-5319.
tin. :

MOBILE HOMES AND
APARTMENTS FOR
RENT IN KINGS MOUN-
TAIN-Prices starting at
$100/week. Call 704-739-

4417 or (evening) 704-
739-1425.thn.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX FOR
RENT-2 BR, 1 BA, 832 sq.
ft. Carpet, Laundry Room,
Patio. $450.00/month. 704-
813-6511. tin.

FOR RENT IN: KINGS
MOUNTAIN-2 BR, 1 BA
Apt. Central Air & Heat.
Stove and Refrigerator
included. Washer/Dryer
Hook Up. $465/month plus
deposit. Call 704-739-
5245. tfn.

KINGSWOOD APART-
MENTS-200: Spruce
Street, Kings Mountain, u

NC 28086. Now Accepting
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

Corner of South     

 

VIE Tollad Nights Starring:

WillFerrellwas inthis3BR/IBA
Home, Conveniiint to Everything, Beautiful Berber

with Gas Logs, New Double
Out To A'New Large Deck

Landscaping! WON'T LAST
Now Just $59,000 MR512264

Very Unique Home in Older Affluent Neighborhood,

4BR 2FB has 2,729 SF, Architect Designed w/ Unique

Features Such As Copper Metal Work On Exterior, *

Wormy Chestnut Panels in Living Rm, Hand Carved

Mantels, Stained Glass Windows, Diamond Shaped

Beveled Glass Windows in Main Living Area, Home
has sunken and elevated floors throughout, Only

$329,900 MR590832
 

 

   

 

 

Battleground Ave. Mtn.(| Foreclosed Property in Glenmoor! REDUCED!
and Margrace Rd. - Dream Homi). Beautiful Building Lot on Great Schools Must see this 4BR 2/1BA Huge
Large Building lot Merrimont Ave. Most Desired Neighborhood Lot Master w/Fireplace, Greatroom w/Fireplace,
with utilities 110x190 Very Convenient to Everything! ONLY Spacious Kit w/Lg. Breakfast and Sep Dinning
available. Currentl $44,900 MR57,4864 BRING OFFER!!! Rm, Formal LR, Oversize Side Load 2 Car garage.

zoned R-10. $30.00 $299,000 MR594854

Cherryville Office: After Hours:
CYeIe (T 704-435-3054 Hilda Bates. ..... 704-435-3081

Hilda R. Bates, BIC David Hendrick.. 704-435-9487

Real Estate, 1
Clint Price. ....... 704-922-7641
Charles Reep..... 704-435-4516
Jamie Heavner.. . . 704-445-0055

Dallas Office:

704-922-9800   
WWW.CARPENTERSFIEALESTATE.COM FOR MORE LISTINGS
 

FEATURED HOME
1 121 3BR/2BA M»dular home on
0.6 184 lot. R20: has wood floors in family,’ room, formal
dining and kitchen. All appliances remain, lz rge walk-in
closets. Fenced back yard, covered front pori:h. Appt.

 

 

OVER $80,000
534 ST LUKES CHURCH RD $89,900 Triple wide 3BR,

2BA vinyl siding home with LR, dining,kitchen, breakfast

area, den with fp, dIb carport shed, detached 4 car garage

with power on over an acre lot.

702 MAUNEY ST. $83,600 Call to see this 2BR 1BA  
era1BR, 1BA, Corner lot.

street.

[Bp 1BA gas
heat & Es 'SEWET.

MTDRCRE 4176 3BR, 2BA
MEG home on .71 acre lot, age 1998, with kit, range and D/W.

Dryer Hookups, Carpet,
Blinds, & Central Air. 704-
730.4467 orTOD 3-500. TOM HUNTER
735-2962.tin. Rentals

7 necessary.

? KingsMountain canser BY Hunter
St., 3 BR, $500/month.
SN NE

{ Belmont

1500 GAR SALES 7o02-s25-850
: Mt Holly(Any Maké/Model Under $1500)

1309 W. Franklin » Gastonia 704:807:31 33
3 VU. BOX

RegsMoree. Belmont, N.C. 28012

 

201 RUDISILL ST $79,000 2 or 3 BR 2 BA h ome with formal
     
 

 

 

 

To place your ad in The Job Zone, call 704-739-7496 and speak to your
account executive. Ad deadlines are on Friday's at 2:00pm.
All Job Zone ads will appear in the Kings Mountain Herald,

Cherryville Eagle and Belmont Banner.
Place your ad today for as little as $21.
 

CONCRETE WORKERS
FOR METROMONT PRE-
STRESS IN CHARLOTTE,
NC-Must have construc-
tion experience. Ability to
read blueprints and tape

. measures are required.
Must be flexible for all
shifts. Minimum pay
$10.50, plus overtime.
Drug screen required. To
schedule an appointment,
call 1 (800) 523-6802.
Dycos Staffing. EOE.
Hablamos Espanol. tfn.

PIZZA HUT IN KINGS
MOUNTAIN-Now Hiring for
Full and Part-time delivery
drivers. Must have good
driving record and valid
insurance. Apply in person
to Kings Mountain Pizza
Hut. tin.

SALESPERSON NEEDED
for well-established local 

business. Experience pre-
ferred but will train. Salary,

commission, paid holidays,

paid vacation, medical,
401K. Excellent opportuni-
ty for the right person.
Bring resume to the Kings
Mountain Herald office, or

send to PO Box 769, Kings
Mountain, NC 28086, Attn:
Bill Parsons. tfn

FILT FENCE INSTALLERS &
LABORERS wanted for
local erosion control com-
pany. Must pass drug
screening. Call 864-838-
0895. EOE 8:10,17.

 

 

 

«1 GCA
\Y/ Production

Services

Approx. 50
production jobs
available. $8.00 -

$10.00/hr. Requires
drug screen and
background check
performed on site.

Benefits Include:
Insurance, Paid
Vacation, 401K

Apply At:
810 W. Dixon Blvd.,
Shelby, NC or call

704-487-9777  
 

   
dining, eat-in kit, family room, sunroom, ceitral heat & alc,

hardwood floors & carpet, 2 outbuildings.

709 E. MAIN ST. 62,900 2BR 1&12BA home with den,

dining eat-in kit, LR w/fp, detached garage & storage building.

REDUCED3BR 1B|A, new carpet &
vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

TOT DELLINGER RD $57,900 Come see wl) at you get!!!

3BR 2BA DBLW with den, LR kitchen, coveired porch,

storage bldg, outside city with 3/4 acre lot.

WATTERSON Sitting on 2.25
acers of land with creek, 3BR 1BA home with central H/AC,

den with FP, eat-in kitchen. :

GLORYLook noifuther for a
very secluded setting!! Located on 1.86 acres ofland sits a

2002 dbl wide with 3 br 2ba large deck, walk -in closets, LR

with FP. Call to see.

GHUESEGc: |@ $4,5000 per
acre
CLEVELAND COUNTY 39 AC @ $269,10()Lots of road
frontage on 2 roads, good levelland, great fo|r sub-division.
Located off hwy #74 bypass near shelby higli school.

LAND3 Lots in n¢;:w sub-division

off St. Marks Church Rd. |
ST.Cory building lof: with city

water and sewer.

T. MARKS CHU
wooded.

3.08 ies of land-
|

behind Puett Church.
HARBOR VIEW DR 2 Lots with couty ll available

$19,900 Each.
MOSS$67,000 0 le waterfront lot
plus 2 acres waterview

VERNON DRIVE FeOL $5,000 Buy 1 get 1 free. 2
lots valued for tax pi 1,800. hy water and
sewer available.

LAKELots on Stallion Lane1/anging from
$20,000 to $25,000
E. MAIN ST. - $79,900 Commercial lot w//1.4 ac. ofland

7LOTS-ONGREENWAY & KENWOOL)RD Package
deal $56,00 or 11,900 per lot. 

$80,000UNDER|
200 ERVIN DR. $59,900 2BR brick home| with gas heat &

C/AC, den w/FP, Large eat-in kitchen. Locate d on small quite

SReR

ELIZABETHDR. CRE#4164$24,000 EA. ia lots (wooded)

vinyl siding home. Tastefully decorated. Fenced back yard.

3BR 1&1/2BA home
with hardwood, new ew roof, heat pump, Kit.

range, & d/w.

8203 IDLEWILD RD. INDIAN TRAIL $115,900 3BR

2BA home with LR, Den, Kit, Deck, Fenced back yard.

Only minutes from 1-485.

17 OLD 1 NEW 3BR 2BA

home with wood & carpetflooring, Double garage,

Covered porch. Call to see.

OVER $120,000
231 WILL KISER ROAD $199,900 CRE 34174 Call to
see this 2 story 3BR 2BA hone on 4 acres of land. This

home features living room, dining room, florida room,
double gar., in-ground pool and detached building 14x16

254 ASHBROOK RD $129 CRE# 4122 3BR 2BA
1 1/2 story vinyl sidi nt porch & back deck,

sits on .69 acre lot. &
138YOUNG RD. CRE #4170 $129,900 3BR 2BA
vinyl siding home with inground pool & pool house. New

windows, doors, wiring & insulated.

125 S. DEPOT 9 2BR, 1 1/2BA brick

condo, kit with range & d/w, dinning & den, gas heat C/AC

TOT DELLINGER RD- $29,900 CRE 4007 3.45 acres.
HARVEST HILLS $16,500 each 2 Building lots.

-$16,000 1.47 acres. Modular or

stick built 1500 sq.ft.

TOT DELLINGER RD CRE 3906 3 ac. up to 6.3 ac. priced

from $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.
SORRELLS BAXTER RD -$18,000 Lots on road frontegs

on this 2.47 acres w/stream.

WOODBRIDGE LOTS $14,900 Cornerlot.

HWY 150 W 20 acres at $6,500 per acre with city water
and sewer available.

274SSmall lot, city water & sewer

available

150Close to Country Club.

PAR E 2 2
4 BUILDINGLOTSDELVIEW DR Call for info.
436 PHILLIPS DR WACO $16,900 Countywater

COMMERCIAL
HWY 150 EAST $225,000 3 Commercial lots with city
water and sewer available. S
CHURCH1.56 Acres of land with
road frontage on 2 sides, Approx. 1200 Sq. ft. Call for an
appointment.
306 ACRES OF LAND $6,000 peracre $1,836,000   
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